ПРОТОКОЛЫ
Чемпионата Луганской области  по технике пешеходного туризма
г. Луганск (р-н лесопарка Острая Могила)                                                                                                                                                 8-9.06.2013 г

Мужские связки
	№ связки
	Участники связки
	Разряд
	Команда
	Заявленные баллы
	Штрафные баллы
	Полученные баллы
	Место

	1. 
	Омелаев Артем
	КМС
	Харьков-1
	284
	7
	277
	1

	2. 
	Шабанов Игорь
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Ребров Ярослав
	КМС
	СОШ №67
	284
	15
	269
	2

	4. 
	Исычко Дмитрий
	КМС
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Орлов Александр
	КМС
	Лутугинский РЭНЦ
	284
	21
	263
	3

	6. 
	Яковенко Денис
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	Базильский Кирилл
	КМС
	г.Ровеньки
	284
	39
	245
	4

	8. 
	Лысенко Евгений
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	Таращенко Вячеслав
	КМС
	Харьков-2
	284
	43
	241
	5

	10. 
	Ященко Эдуард
	ІІ
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	Романенко Алексей
	КМС
	Роскошнянский НВК
	284
	45
	239
	6

	12. 
	Сухомлин Дмитрий
	КМС
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	Суров Андрей
	КМС
	г. Первомайск
	284
	62
	222
	7

	14. 
	Рыков Владислав
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	Перестов Евгений
	І
	КЗ ЛСШ №57
	284
	92
	192
	8

	16. 
	Мироненко Владимир
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	Брыль Александр
	ІІ
	ЛОЦДЮТК
	284
	178
	106
	9

	18. 
	Лохвицкий Руслан
	ІІ
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	Заволока Егор
	ІІІ
	Кременской р-н
	240
	140
	100
	10

	
	Яковенко Владислав
	ІІІ
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Смешанные связки
	№ связки
	Участники связки
	Разряд
	Команда
	Заявленные баллы
	Штрафные баллы
	Полученные баллы
	Место

	1. 
	Хмелева Марьяна
	КМС
	Роскошнянский НВК
	284
	32
	252
	1

	2. 
	Сучкова Виктория
	КМС
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Правдина Анастасия
	КМС
	ЛНВО №59-1
	284
	33
	251
	2

	4. 
	Крымцева Алина
	ІІ
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Левченко Екатерина
	МСУ
	Николаев-Луганск
	284
	42
	242
	3

	6. 
	Максименко Александра
	КМС
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	Тютюнник Анастасия
	КМС
	г. Первомайск
	260
	49
	211
	4

	8. 
	Волик Анжела
	І
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	Янголенко Ольга
	ІІІ
	Лисичанск ВСК «Сокол»
	162
	99
	63
	5

	10. 
	Курьянович Виктория
	ІІІ
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	Сус Мирослава
	1 юн.
	ЛНВО №59-2
	162
	
	снятие
	6

	12. 
	Банченко Елизавета
	1 юн.
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	Леоненко Юлия
	3 юн.
	ЛНВО №59-3
	162
	
	снятие
	7

	14. 
	Лаптева Дарья
	2 юн.
	
	
	
	
	





